(() ROAST LEVEL: Medium

R

NUTRITIONAL FACTS
Average values - Per 100g

Energy
Fat

of which saturates
Carbohydrate

of wich Sugar
Fiber
Protein

Salt

\% ORIGINS

334 kcal /1.383 kJ
98¢

424¢

184 ¢

<05¢g

521¢g

171g

<0.02¢

<
7

SUGGESTED EXTRACTION: for home espresso machine
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FLAVOUR DESCRIPTION: INTENSITY
NOTES OF: Spices, Caramel, Sandalwood

Intense aroma and gentle flavour.

STORAGE : - Inadry and cool place

- Keep away from heat sources
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- Possibly in a non-transparent jar

- If in the fridge, seal the product very well

BEST BEFORE: 24 month

PRODUCT NET WEIGHT PIECES PER
CODE PRODUCT IN GRAMS TIPOLOGY CASE NR. OF CASES PER PALLET EAN CODE
57351 CREMA ORO 500 beans 12 60 (6 cases x10 layers) 8001681573519
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